a c c e s s . p a t t o n . c o m
Every unit comes with a 2-year warranty.
There is no risk…we offer a 30-day money-back guarantee.
All hardware and software for dial-up RAS in one low cost package.
Simple to use with web-based HTTP or SNMP network management.
Scales from 24/72 to 32/120 ports in a 1U-high chassis.
The best price/performance ever.
The products are tested, approved and deployed in over 40 countries.

4 Free Software Updates
4Standard TCP/IP with PPP/SLIP
4DTE/DCE-selectable serial port
4Small package attaches directly to serial ports
4RS-232 status indicators
4AC or DC Power Options
Also available with
a DB-9 connector
Dial-Up Modem
RS-232
Ethernet
Model 2120
Product Family Overview
Model 2960 Remote/LAN Access Server,
Redundant Universal (90–120 VAC) Power Supply
2960/16B/RUI: 16 Call
2960/24B/RUI: 24 Call
2960/30B/RUI: 30 Call
2960/48B/RUI: 48 Call
2960/60B/RUI: 60 Call
2960/72B/RUI: 72 Call
Model 3120 Remote/LAN Access Server
3120/30R/R-115: 30 Call, Redundant (115 VAC) Power Supply
3120/30R/R-230: 30 Call, Redundant (230 VAC) Power Supply
3120/96R/R-115: 96 Call, Redundant (115 VAC) Power Supply
3120/96R/R-230: 96 Call, Redundant (230 VAC) Power Supply
3120/120R/R-115: 120 Call, Redundant (115 VAC) Power Supply
3120/120R/R-230: 120 Call, Redundant (230 VAC) Power Supply
Model 3125RC RAS Card with T1/E1 Transition Module
3125RC/96: 96 Port
3125RC/120: 120 Port
ForeFront™ Chassis
6286/RUI: 4 Slot Chassis, Redundant AC Power Supplies
6286/R48: 4 Slot Chassis, Redundant DC Power Supplies
a c c e s s . p a t t o n . c o m